page is designed with your 4 to 8 year old in mind Growing their concentration and abilities as they progress through the
book 3 Activities on Every Page ONE Join the dots to complete the outlines TWO Trace any dotted lines to complete the
picture THREE Color in for a fantastic end result Which colors will your little artist choose for this book 101 Unique Fresh
Puzzles Yes 1 0 1 One Hundred and One That ll be really difficult to complete in a single sitting like many other puzzle books
Great for All Skill Levels The 101 puzzles are arranged in order from simple 10 dot puzzles to progressively more challenging
100 dot puzzles About SamiraTAJ Books for Kids Explore the entire Samira Taj collection and find an amazing book for your